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Our robust product portfolio makes homes more connected, convenient, and secure. We offer
comprehensive solutions, each integrating a vast array of technologies critical for the creation
of end-products like smart gateways, smart lighting, and smart access that make buildings and
homes more secure, connected, and convenient.



Building and Home Automation System Block Diagram

NXP Technology Non NXP Technology Optional Technology

MCU
K70

RF Small Signal

LCD

Stepper Motor
Controller

PCA9629APW

LCD Driver 
PCF85176

BUS

I2C/SMBUS 
Expander 

PCA6408A

Home 
Automation 

Modem
TDA5051A

LED Driver 
PCA9633

Bridge 
SC16IS752

I2C Bus Switch 
PCA9848

Zigbee 
JN5189

Temperature 
Sensor 

PCT2075

RTC 
PCA85073A

I2C

I2C
I2C

I2C
I2C

I2C
SPI

UART Analog

VCC

VCC

EN50065-1

I2C

AC/DC 
Converter 
TEA1723

Dual Supply 
Voltage Translator 

NTS0104

View additional information for Building Home Automation.
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